Adrese mail pentru contestatii bac iunie-iulie 2020

Nr. |Centrul de examen Adresa de e-mail pentru contestatii
1|Colegiul Tehnic "Victor Ungureanu" Campia Turzii v.ungureanubac2020@gmail.com
2|Liceul Teoretic "Pavel Dan" Campia Turzii pavel.dan.ct@gmail.com
3|Colegiul De Muzica "Sigismund Toduta" Cluj-Napoca office.toduta@gmail.com
4|Colegiul De Servicii in Turism "Napoca" Cluj-Napoca contestatiibac2020.ce286@gmail.com
5[Colegiul Economic "lulian Pop" Cluj-Napoca colegiuleconomic_ipop@yahoo.com
6|Colegiul National "Emil Racovita" Cluj-Napoca contestatie.cner@gmail.com
7|Colegiul National "George Baritiu" Cluj-Napoca cn_gbaritiu@yahoo.com
8|Colegiul National "George Cosbuc" Cluj-Napoca contestatii@gcosbuc.ro
9|Colegiul National "Gheorghe Sincai" Cluj-Napoca contestatiisincai@gmail.com

10| Colegiul National Pedagogic "Gheorghe Lazar" Cluj-Napoca |pedagogiccluj@yahoo.ro

11|Colegiul Tehnic "Ana Aslan" Cluj-Napoca colegiul_anaaslan@yahoo.com
12|Colegiul Tehnic "Anghel Saligny" Cluj-Napoca contestatiibac.saligny.cluj@gmail.com
13|Colegiul Tehnic "Raluca Ripan" Cluj-Napoca ctrr.bac2020@gmail.com

14 :\:Izlsogltgl Tehnic De Comunicatii "Augustin Maior" Cluj- cont.bac.augustin2020@gmail.com
15|Colegiul Tehnic De Transporturi "Transilvania" Cluj-Napoca |contestatii.2020CTTTBAC@gmail.com
16| Colegiul Tehnic Energetic Cluj-Napoca contestatieenergetic.bac2020@gmail.com
17|Liceul Cu Program Sportiv Cluj-Napoca Ipscluj.bac2020@gmail.com

18|Liceul De Arte Vizuale "Romulus Ladea" Cluj-Napoca liceulromulladea@yahoo.com

19 ;i:zzlcge Coregrafie Si Arta Dramatica "Octavian Stroia" Cluj- los.bac2020@gmail.com

20| Liceul De Informatica "Tiberiu Popoviciu" Cluj-Napoca cornelochis@yahoo.co.uk

21|Liceul Greco-Catolic "Inochentie Micu" Cluj-Napoca contestatiibacinochentiem@gmail.com
22|Liceul Tehnologic "Alexandru Borza" Cluj-Napoca bac_2020_aborza@yahoo.com
23|Liceul Tehnologic "Aurel Vlaicu" Cluj-Napoca gsavlaicu@yahoo.com

24 |Liceul Teologic Baptist "Emanuel" Cluj-Napoca bac2020emanuel@gmail.com
25|Liceul Teologic Reformat Cluj-Napoca bac.ltreformat@gmail.com




Nr. |Centrul de examen Adresa de e-mail pentru contestatii
26(Liceul Teoretic "Apaczai Csere Janos" Cluj-Napoca contestatii.apaczai@gmail.com
27|Liceul Teoretic "Avram lancu" Cluj-Napoca contestatiibac2020avramiancu@gmail.com
28|Liceul Teoretic "Bathory Istvan" Cluj-Napoca bathory.contestatii@gmail.com
29| Liceul Teoretic "Brassai Samuel" Cluj-Napoca brassai.samuel.cluj@gmail.com
30(Liceul Teoretic "Eugen Pora" Cluj-Napoca contestatiibac2020.pora@gmail.com
31|Liceul Teoretic "Lucian Blaga" Cluj-Napoca blaga_high_school@yahoo.com
32|Liceul Teoretic "Mihai Eminescu" Cluj-Napoca bac.eminescu@gmail.com
33|Liceul Teoretic "Nicolae Balcescu" Cluj-Napoca contestatii.balcescu.bac@gmail.com
34|Liceul Teoretic "Onisifor Ghibu" Cluj-Napoca contestatiighibu2020@gmail.com
35|Liceul Teoretic "Victor Babes" Cluj-Napoca liceulvictorbabes@yahoo.com
36(Liceul Unitarian "Janos Zsigmond" Cluj-Napoca liceul.unitarian@yahoo.com
37|Seminarul Teologic Ortodox Cluj-Napoca bacsto698@gmail.com
38|Colegiul National "Andrei Muresanu" Dej contestbaccnam@gmail.com
39| Liceul Tehnologic "Constantin Brancusi" Dej contestatiibac2000brancusi@gmail.com
40|Liceul Teoretic "Alexandru Papiu llarian" Dej bac2020lapi@gmail.com
41 |Liceul Teoretic "Ana Ipatescu" Gherla dorel_chelsoi@yahoo.com
42(Liceul Teoretic "Kemény Zsigmond" Gherla Imaghiargherla@gmail.com
43(Liceul Teoretic "Petru Maior" Gherla contestpetru@gmail.com
44(Liceul Teoretic "Gelu Voievod" Gilau liceulgilau@gmail.com
45|Liceul Tehnologic "Vladeasa" Huedin contestatii.vladeasa@gmail.com
46(Liceul Teoretic "Octavian Goga" Huedin 0.goga.huedin@gmail.com
47|Colegiul "Emil Negrutiu" Turda erikadurugy@yahoo.com
48|Colegiul National "Mihai Viteazul" Turda contestatii.bac.cnmv@gmail.com
49|Colegiul Tehnic Turda monycas26@yahoo.com
50|Liceul Teoretic "Josika Miklos" Turda josikamiklos@yahoo.com
51|Liceul Teoretic "Liviu Rebreanu" Turda bac.rebreanu@gmail.com




